Mo | 123
Par 3(/3|4

1
2
3
3
5
5
7
7

10
11
12

12
14

15

16

Tom Christian Solberg
Jorgen Austli

Svein Erik Ovesen
@ystein Kobbeltveit
Truls Sormul

Lars Vannebo

Marius Nilsen

Per Anders Dyrendahl

Caos Myrslo
Haakon Lavik
Kenneth Berg

Jon Robin Ryggvik

Einar Opheim
Roger Uhlen

Kent Roger Gudmundsen

Helge Risnes Nyhus

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Bonusrunde Steinkjer

1112 - (sum| |
4 |3 38

08/09/20 19:31
07/29/20 19:22
08/09/20 19:31
08/09/20 19:31
08/09/20 19:31
07/29/20 19:22
08/09/20 19:31
07/29/20 19:22
08/09/20 19:31
09/13/20 19:19
07/29/20 19:22
07/29/20 19:22
08/09/20 19:31
07/29/20 19:22
08/09/20 19:31
09/13/20 19:19
08/09/20 19:31
07/29/20 19:22
08/09/20 19:31
09/13/20 19:19
07/29/20 19:22
08/09/20 19:31
09/13/20 19:19
07/29/20 19:22
09/13/20 19:19
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2
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3
4
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5
4
4
5
4
3
4
3
7
3
5
6
5
8

Bonusrunde Steinkjer  23.11.2024 14:28 (1)
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-2
0
+1
+1
+3
+3
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-3
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+6

+8
+10

+7

+18
+18
+6

+22
+8

+26
+23
+35

36 | -2 |36
38| 0 |38
39 | +1 |39
39 | +1 |39
41 | +3 |41
41 | +3 |41
43 | +5 |43
35
119
44 | +6 |44
46 | +8 46
48 | +10 48
45
132
56 | +18 |56
44
136
46
140
61
111


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1417508
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1417508

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

1023 J4 |5 |6 |7 |8 19 10 11 12 [Tor [
Par 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 38

Avg 33 13552 3139 31|36 |34 3 34|46 42 | 44.4

Difficulty 4 7 11 3 10 2 9 5 1 6 8 12 6.4

Birdie -1 5 4 1 5 1 4 3 2 7 7 3 42 14%
Par 0 9 10 9 14 9 15 8 13 | 14 3 8 8 120 40%
Bogey 1 9 8 6 4 10 5 10 9 2 13 | 10 6 92 31%
Double Bogey 2 2 2 3 2 4 1 3 1 2 2 4 8 34 11%
Triple Bogey 3 5 1 3 9 3%
Other >3 1 1 1 3 1%

Bonusrunde Steinkjer ¢ 23.11.2024 14:28 (2)
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